
Browns Lane Opp Bus Stop next to garageStanton on the
Wolds

08:15Loughborough Schools Foundation

Melton Road - The Greyhound Inn 08:05Burton on the
wolds

Keyworth Nicker Hill/High View Avenue

Widmerpool

Nottingham Rd Sainsburys Opposite Pear Tree PH 

Nottingham Rd bus stop at Recreation Grounds

Widmerpool Road - op Wesleyan Chapel

The Stockwell

07:39

07:41

07:43

07:49

07:54

08:00

Wysall

Wymeswold

Tollerton Melton Road – After Stanstead Road 07:27

Normanton Old Melton Road  

Church Lane/The Green 

07:31

07:34

Route H
Tollerton Normanton

Stanton on the Wolds

Keyworth

Widmerpool

LSF

AM

PM
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 Wysall Wymeswold

Burton on the wolds

16:58

Nicker Hill/High View Avenue

Melton Road - Hall Drive 

16:31

16:36

16:42

16:44

16:46

16:51

16:54

16:10

16:20

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Melton Road - opp The Greyhound Inn

The Stockwell

Widmerpool Road - op Wesleyan Chapel

Church Lane/The Green 

Nottingham Rd - Primary School

Nottingham Rd Sainsburys Opposite Pear Tree PH 

Burton on the
wolds

Wymeswold

Wysall

Widmerpool

Keyworth

Stanton on the
Wolds

Normanton

Tollerton

Old Melton Road  

Browns Lane Opp Bus Stop next to garage

16:25

ZONE B

ZONE C


