



		Schools Foundation
Tollerton No	rmanton Keyworth Wysall	Wymeswold LSF
2023-2024	Stanton on the Wolds Widmerpool	Burton on the wolds
AM		ZONE B
Tollerton	Melton Road - After Stanstead Road	07:27
Normanton	Old Melton Road	07:31
Stanton on the Wolds	Browns Lane Opp Bus Stop next to garage	07:34
Keyworth	Nicker Hill/High View Avenue	07:39
	Nottingham Rd Sainsburys Opposite Pear Tree PH	07:41
	Nottingham Rd bus stop at Recreation Grounds	07:43
Widmerpool	Church Lane/The Green	07:49
Wysall	Widmerpool Road - op Wesleyan Chapel	07:54
Wymeswold	The Stockwell	08:00
		ZONE C
Burton on the wolds	Melton Road - The Greyhound Inn	08:05
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15
PM		
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Burton on the wolds	Melton Road - opp The Greyhound Inn	16:20
Wymeswold	The Stockwell	16:25
Wysall	Widmerpool Road - op Wesleyan Chapel	16:31
Widmerpool	Church Lane/The Green	16:36
Keyworth	Nottingham Rd - Primary School	16:42
	Nottingham Rd Sainsburys Opposite Pear Tree PH	16:44
	Nicker Hill/High View Avenue	16:46
Stanton on the Wolds	Browns Lane Opp Bus Stop next to garage	16:51
Normanton	Old Melton Road	16:54
Tollerton	Melton Road - Hall Drive	16:58

Operated by



